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M.A IN HISTORY 

RollNo 
210613e001 

2106130006 
2106130018 
2106130042 
2106130065 
210613o003 
2106130004 
2106130007 

2106130016 
2106130021 
2106130022 
2106130032 
2106130067 
2106130011 
2106130012 
2106130013 
2106130020 
2106130024 
2106130033 
2106130035 
2106130040 
2106130071 
2106130074 
2106130076 
2006130030 
2106130002 
2106130008 
2106130028 
2106130051 

2006130036 
2006130060 
2106130010 
2106130014 

2106130031 
2106130037 

2106130038 
2106130049 
2106130050 

2106130052 
2106130056 

2106130059 
2106130061 

2106130066 
2106130068 
2106130072 
2106130077 

Exam Held: 

2106130080 

RegnNo 
2021-022224 

Result Date: 10/08/20223 

2021-022225 
2021-022234 
2018-006897 
2021-022258 
2018-009280 
2018-013717 
2021-022226 
2018-009272 
2018-004010 
2018-000956 
2018-012094 
2018-012647 
2018-007014 
2018-009270 
2017-007860 
2017-007157 
2021-@22235 
2014-009283 
2018-009173 
2018-007166 
2014-010508 
2018-009265 
2018-009266 
2017-008338 
2018-010386 
2021-023381 
2018-009977 
2018-007424 
2020-020154 
2015-012288 
2018-012645 
2021-022231 
2018-013034 

2017-005302 
2018-006824 
2018-013044 
2018-000960 
2021-022248 
2018-003022 
2018-006441 
2021-022256 

2021-022259 

2018-009934 
2021-022261 
2021-022262 
2021-023384 

SGPA 
7.4 
7.4 
7 

7.2 
7.6 
7.2 
5.8 

6.6 
6.2 

7.4 
6 

6.6 

6.4 
6 

5.8 
5.6 

5.4 

6.4 

5.4 
5 

5.2 

5.4 

5.2 

6.6 
4.4 

4.8 

4.6 

4.6 

5.8 

7.07 

CGPA Result BackPapers 

7.3 

7,21 

7.1 

7.63 
6.86 
6.05 
6.67 

6.25 
6.75 
6.27 

6.22 

6.22 

5.75 

5.55 

5.95 
5.95 
5.85 
5.72 

5.67 

5.51 
5.61 

5.77 

5.93 
4.9 

5.32 

5.3 

HSS -4 

4.95 

(CBCS ) SEMESTER - IV 

5.12 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 
B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 
B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

C 

B+ 

C 

C 

Fail 
Fail 

LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Fail HS1001C 
Fail 

HS1001C 
HS1001C 

HS1001C 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Fail HS1001C 
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Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

